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

No Job Too Big, No Job Too Small

615 - 876 -8603 •  6 1 5 - 8 7 6 - 8 6 2 0

Lic. 25457

40
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The Hair Haven
5950 Eatons Creek Rd. • Joelton, TN. •  (615) 876-7639

Thank you  Veterans  
for  Your  Sacrifice  

Memorial  Day  Special
Wash,  Cut  &  Style  $40
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siding ~ windows ~ gutters

Senior Discount Available



‘ (615) 859-7150 (OFFICE)  (615) 429-8152 (CELL)
Call me if you’re ready to Buy or Sell .... Market is still HOT!

1517 HUNT CLUB BLVD., SUITE 200, GALLATIN, TN. 37066
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Wanda  Boyte  

““II  PPrraayy  GGoodd’’ss  BBlleessssiinnggss  oonn  YYoouu  aanndd  OOuurr  CCoouunnttrryy””  ““FFiinndd  ppeeaaccee  wwoorrsshhiippppiinngg  GGoodd””
You’re invited to worship with us 10 a.m. Sunday at Bethel Church of Christ or on our Facebook page.

Thank you to all who let me help sell or buy this year. Call me for all your real estate needs. I love what I do!

7515B Old
Clarksville Pike Lot 2

$199,000
Perfect, convenient level

building site (1 Acre)
already staked and ready

to build.  All utilities
including sewer are
available at road.

Community Amenities:
Golf Course 

MLS #2627446

PO
OL

5136 Creasy Dr., Joelton, TN. Lovely move-in ready Cape Cod home on approx 1 acre, 2344 Sq. Ft.  This well kept
home offers a beautiful landscaped yard and exceptional pool area you can enjoy all summer. This is a 38'x18'

Saltwater pool. Plenty of room for your family in this 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home and entertain your family and friends by
the fireplace in the extra large 25x25 foot Bonus Room. , $557,900 ~ MLS #2643457

Make your appointment today to take advantage of owning this fine home on a cul de sac in Joelton

7606 Whites Creek Pike., Joelton, TN.
2.46 Level Acres, 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 

2370 sq. ft.
Lovely Cape Cod home with Eat-in

Kitchen, Dining room, Living Room,
Large Bonus Room and side attached 2 car

garage.  Shade trees and Real Deck to
enjoy the wildlife that visit.  approx. 2

miles to I24 and 3 easy options to
downtown Nashville.

$529,000 ~ MLS #2643954

769 McCurdy Rd. 
White House, TN
Lovely 2900+ sq ft

Home on 2.96
Acres

$657,900  
MLS #2644515

Landd
CCOMING
SSOON!!
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BBrrookkeerr,,  GGRRII,,  CCRRSS
Office:  615-7792-11910

Mobile:  615-4406-99494

LIKE US ON
FACEBOOK

This log home (logs from East TN
mountains) in Dover  comes

completely furnished and sleeps
10. Vaulted ceiling , wood burning
rock FP.  Community boat launch

on Kentucky Lake/TN River, private
air strip.  Seasonal lake views. 

New Custom all Brick Home. Vaulted
ceiling in LR with FP. Crown molding
in Main BR with trey ceiling, large tile
shower w/seat.  Custom cabinets with

granite tops in kitchen, baths.
Stainless appls. Bonus room has a

large closet , full bath that could be a
private 4th BR. Oversized 2 car att

garage. 16x20 deck. 

Remodeled home. New deck, sidewalk,
shutters, interior paint, flooring (LVT) ,
lights, granite counters, tile backsplash

in kitchen,  appls. Main bedroom has
trey ceiling, large walk-in closet,

shelving, new tub, toilet, etc. Sunroom
off main bedroom overlooks wooded
back yard. Hall bath remodeled. Full
basement with garage, finished den,

bath. 20x24 detached garage/workshop.
Minutes to Cheatham Dam recreational

water activities.

6000 sq ft open building
minutes to I-24.Concrete floor.

Small room, half bath also.
Two 5 ton gas units recently

added.  LED lighting. Small apt
behind rents for $750.00 (must
have 48hr notice to show). One
BR/BA, small kitchenette, living
room. Also, 2 semi-trailers and

dock, or seller will remove.
Paved parking. 

3 BR, 2 Ba home with treed
yard. Brick ranch on 1.95+/-
acres. Open plan, hardwood
floors in both LR and kitchen
,with granite counters. New

paint throughout. New carpet in
spare bedrooms. Roof and hot

water tank approximately 1
year old. Large screened deck.
30x30 barn, 35x50 shop with

lift, attached garages to
accommodate four vehicles.

16 acres in Ashland City. Zoned
Commercial-C2 and R2. City

water, sewer, electric. Good for
development or family

compound. Current survey in
photos. Aerial photos do not

show most recent property lines. 

Airplane Enthusiast, this is for
you. Exclusive gated aviation

community. 2 private air strips.
2184 sq ft hangar on property with

living space underneath (not
finished). Storage building has a

16x20 deck out back. HOA
includes use of 200 acres with
walking trails, private lake and
lots of wildlife. There is a $1500

per year association fee. 

Home to sit on a 1+ acre treed lot. LVT
flooring throughout (no carpet).
Stainless appls incl refrigerator.

Granite counters. Deck overlooking
nature. Listing picture not of this
home, but close representation.

Level one acre +/- commercial
lot . Near busy intersection

and constant growth. All
utilities available. Older home

on property could be
remodeled for office. Situated

on main state route.

Very nice 2.11 acre level lot
with a Joelton address.
Culvert already in place.

Home next door is listed for
over a million dollars and is

under contract.  Owner
terms considered . Call or

see MLS listing for specific
information.

Tract of land in the heart of
Ashland City. Small area in

front zoned C2, mainly R2 and
R1. This land touches a larger
tract of commercial land and
could be purchased together
to make a great commercial

tract and/or subdivision tract.
There is also a 3rd tract of land

(all in a row) that could be
purchased to make up 71+/-
acres. Across the road from

established businesses.

One-owner home, original
hardwood floors, wood burning
FP (converted for wood burning

stove, not included), updated
windows, sitting on a 1acre lot.

1164 sq. ft. Wall heaters, window
AC. Currently on well, public

water available. Two-bay building
for storage or hobby space. Be in

Nashville or Springfield in
minutes.
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Stacy Gonzalez

Pastor, Linda Furtado

FOREST GROVE
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

7982 Whites Creek Pk., Joelton, TN 37080

Pastor, Hubert Cunningham

Worship Service 10:00 am Sunday School: 9:00 am

JOELTON HOPE CENTER FOOD PANTRY (615) 876-1778

(615) 707-2969

COMMUNITY CHURCH

1001 Pennacle Rd., Joelton, TN 37080
Rev. Betty Meriwether (931) 906-5474

Sunday School: 9:30 a.m.
Worship Service:  10:30 a.m.

MMootthheerr’’ss  DDaayy  SSeerrvviiccee,,  MMaayy  1122tthh,,  1100::3300
wwiitthh  RRiicckk  AAllaann  KKiinngg

Alisha  Dozier  Duncan
(615) 247-7247 ~ (615) 948-4145

2521 Hwy. 49E, Pleasant View, TN

May 12th
Remember Mom,
and make her day

special .
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(Cell) 615-406-9988 (Office) 615-792-6100 www.amandabellsells.com

Centerville,TN—3 Beds, 2 Baths, 1522
Sqft- Manufactured home on permanent
foundation~large living room featuring

wooden beams on ceiling and wood burning
fireplace~split bedroom floorplan~formal

dining room~spacious kitchen with plenty of
cabinets and counterspace~3 bay lean to for

extra storage~bordered by Brushy Fork
Creek~FHA CASE # 483-659763~property
sold as-is seller makes no representations or

warranties~EHO~Seller may contribute up to
3% for buyer's closing costs, upon buyer's

request~see HUDHomestore.gov for eligible
bidders & bidding deadlines~Buyer to verify 

ALL info!  $100,000 

Ashland City – 3BR-2BA –1810sqft -
Welcome to the Luxury Townhomes of Crockett Hills
located just 9 minutes from Briley Parkway, you can

enjoy the convenient access to everything Nashville has
to offer without the higher property taxes the only 3 Bed

townhome in Ashland City that also offers a 2 Car
Garage Inviting Foyer and Master Suite on Main floor

Master Suite with Walk-in closet, full bath with Soaking
Tub and Separate Tiled Shower Open

Kitchen/Dining/Living on 2nd Floor Kitchen complete
with pendant lights over beautiful granite island and
Stainless Appliances , Hardwood Floors Through out
except for tiled bath floors, Spacious Laundry Room,
Balcony Off Living Room Contract now and choose

colors , Monthly HOA Fees to be determined.

$409,900

Ashland City–3BR-2/1BA-3404Sqft-
24.50 Acres-

make this into 3 lots~Currently zoned
R1~Unique log home on nearly 25 acres. Logs

200 yrs old~Tobacco barn, valuable
timber~Great opportunity for a property only

15 minutes from Nashville that could be
turned into your own showplace~Just 16 miles

from Titans Stadium~home to be sold as-is
$750,000

Nashville –3BR-3BA – 2228Sqft-
This charming residence rests alongside the

picturesque Cumberland River, boasting an exterior
adorned with cedar siding. Its front is graced by a
spacious covered porch, while a screened porch
spanning the full width of the back offers serene

vistas of a fenced backyard and flourishing garden,
complemented by a breathtaking panorama of the
Cumberland River. Inside, you'll find resplendent

red oak floors, poplar-clad walls, and a pine ceiling
that add warmth and character to the space.

Additionally, the property features an attached
apartment, complete with its own separate entrance.

This self-contained unit boasts a petite kitchen, a
cozy bedroom, and a well-appointed full bathroom

with a shower. $915,000

Ashland City – 2 Beds, 2.5Baths, 2661SqFt 
This home exudes a rustic & timeless

appeal w its classic log cabin style.The
interior features beautiful hardwood floors

that add warmth & character.A unique focal
point in the living space is the custom

mantle, crafted from the wood of a 200+
year old cabin, providing a rich historical

touch and a conversation piece for
guests.The layout is versatile, allowing the
option to use the office as a potential 3rd

BEDROOM.
$555,000

Ashland City – 3 Beds, 2/1Baths, 2240SqFt-
Greeted by the warmth of hardwood floors in
the foyer, setting the tone for the elegance that

awaits. The layout boasts a desirable split-
bedroom floorplan, ensuring privacy &

functionality for all occupants.The heart of the
home is the spacious living room, adorned w

lofty 10-foot ceilings that create an airy &
open feel. Additionally, there's plenty of extra
storage space throughout the home, ensuring

that organization is effortless & belongings are
neatly stowed away.Master suite has whirlpool

tub and separate shower.

 $509,900

Joelton,TN– 3BD-1/1BA-1240sqft- 
Situated on a level lot, this property offers ample space

for outdoor enjoyment and potential expansion.With both
a garage and a carport, you'll have plenty of room for
parking and storage, catering to your practical needs

effortlessly.The heart of this home is illuminated by a
large picture window in the living room, inviting natural
light to fill the space and creating a warm and inviting

ambiance. Imagine cozy evenings spent curled up by the
window, savoring scenic views of the surrounding

landscape.Indulge in the luxury of a tiled bathroom,
where every detail has been carefully crafted for both

style and functionality. Whether you're unwinding after a
long day or preparing for a new one, this spa-like retreat
promises relaxation and rejuvenation.Perfectly suited for
both personal enjoyment and investment purposes, this

property offers endless possibilities. Whether you're
looking to settle into a comfortable family home or

seeking a lucrative rental opportunity, this is it! 
$347,500

Clarksville,TN– 3BD,1/1BA,1681SqFt
This charming abode boasts an inviting ambiance
with its classic all-brick exterior, situated perfectly
on a corner lot to provide both space and privacy.
As you step inside, prepare to be captivated by the
elegance of hardwood floors that grace the living

room and bedrooms, offering a warm and
welcoming atmosphere throughout.bonus room off
the kitchen awaits, complete with a charming brick

fireplace that exudes warmth and character. This
versatile space can be transformed into a family

room, home office, or even a cozy reading nook –
the possibilities are endless.

$290,000

Burns,TN–2.000Acres- This land consists of picturesque 2-acre
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